
 

Yr10 Exams March 2025   V3 

Week B Period 1&2                           Period 3&4 Period 5 & DEAR 
Monday 10th March Period 1 All Yr10   English 1hr                           

Tuesday 11th March    
Wednesday 12th March Period 1 Option C  

10C Catering 80mins    10C Drama 1hr    
10C French Writing Paper  1hr     10C Geography 1hr       
10C History 1hr            10C Media 50mins        
10C PE 1hr         10C RS 1hr       
      

  

Thursday 13th March Period 1 Option A 
10A Catering  80min  10A Triple Science - Chemistry  50min    
10A Geography Paper1 1hr = 58stu 
10A History 1hr    10A PE  1hr   
 

French higher listening     45mins 
                          Reading      45mins 

French Foundation Listening 
35mins  
Reading 45mins 

Friday 14th March 10A + 10C Art (All Day) 10A + 10C Art (All Day) 10A + 10C Art (All Day) 

Week A Period 1&2                           Period 3&4 Period 5 & DEAR 
Monday 17th March Period 1 Option B 

10B Computer Science  
10B French Writing 1hr     10B Geography 1hr  
10B Health and Social Care  45mins 
10B History 1hr      10B Media Studies 50mins  
10B PE  1hr     10B Triple Science – Chemistry 50mins  

   

Tuesday 18th March Period 1 All Yr10 Maths Non Calculator 50mins  & Calculator 50mins                  
 

10A & 10B History 50mins   

Wednesday 19th March Period 1&2 All Yr10 
Science Combined 1hr 30mins         Science Triple – Biology 45mins & Physics 45mins  

10A & 10B & 10C Geography Paper2 45mins   

Thursday 20th March 10B Photography (3 hrs) 
10B Textiles (All Day) 

10B Photo (3 hrs) 
10B Textiles  (All Day) 

10B Textiles (All Day) 

Friday 21st March INSET INSET INSET 
 


